MoAuBpova kavamé - Caro 289,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

64

159

95

41

Ohne Bettfunktion
Anthrazit

Grau

Boucle

Stoff
Kopfteilverstellung
Plastik

Wellenunterfederung

Atlantic Collection

14908-REC-76672127




